
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 10/12/18 1st Payment 5,192,745
2nd Payment 5,452,382

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,725,001
DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 6,011,252

5th Payment 6,311,814
1 08/15/18 Wed $21,516,982 $20,389,105 $40,000,000 $24,081,878 1.661 3.6% 3.6% 6th Payment 6,627,405
2 08/18/18 Sat $24,232,630 $34,056,368 $50,000,000 $30,120,482 1.660 4.1% 7.5% 7th Payment 6,958,775
3 08/22/18 Wed $21,466,574 $46,174,442 $60,000,000 $36,144,578 1.660 3.6% 10.9% 8th Payment 7,306,714
4 08/25/18 Sat $24,605,038 $59,738,559 $70,000,000 $42,398,546 1.651 4.1% 14.5% 9th Payment 7,672,050
5 08/29/18 Wed $21,737,270 $71,942,914 $80,000,000 $48,455,482 1.651 3.7% 17.7% 10th Payment 8,055,652
6 09/01/18 Sat $26,042,204 $86,564,269 $90,000,000 $54,512,417 1.651 4.4% 21.2% 11th Payment 8,458,435
7 09/05/18 Wed $24,136,414 $100,115,620 $100,000,000 $60,569,352 1.651 4.0% 24.4% 12th Payment 8,881,356
8 09/08/18 Sat $28,315,432 $117,980,793 $114,000,000 $67,900,000 1.679 4.7% 28.0% 13th Payment 9,325,424
9 09/12/18 Wed $26,297,552 $131,467,277 $132,000,000 $78,600,000 1.679 4.4% 31.2% 14th Payment 9,791,695

10 09/15/18 Sat $29,733,888 $147,494,192 $147,000,000 $86,900,000 1.691 5.0% 34.6% 15th Payment 10,281,280
11 09/19/18 Wed $27,395,698 $161,395,071 $163,000,000 $96,400,000 1.691 4.6% 37.6% 16th Payment 10,795,344
12 09/22/18 Sat $31,598,040 $179,421,842 $178,000,000 $104,100,000 1.710 5.3% 40.9% 17th Payment 11,335,111
13 09/26/18 Wed $30,337,722 $194,988,500 $193,000,000 $112,900,000 1.710 5.1% 43.9% 18th Payment 11,901,867
14 09/29/18 Sat $37,015,830 $213,356,100 $213,000,000 $124,900,000 1.705 6.1% 47.3% 19th Payment 12,496,960
15 10/03/18 Wed $37,318,426 $232,448,653 $229,000,000 $134,300,000 1.705 6.2% 50.6% 20th Payment 13,121,808
16 10/06/18 Sat $45,213,008 $262,325,687 $253,000,000 $144,600,000 1.750 7.4% 54.2% 21st Payment 13,777,899
17 10/10/18 Wed $48,050,510 $287,557,727 $282,000,000 $161,100,000 1.750 7.9% 57.9% 22nd Payment 14,466,794

18 10/13/18 Sat $56,516,260 $314,334,822 $314,000,000 $181,100,000 1.734 9.2% 61.7% 23rd Payment 15,190,133
19 10/17/18 Wed $59,102,127 $345,086,478 $345,000,000 $199,000,000 1.734 9.6% 65.4% 24th Payment 15,949,640
20 10/20/18 Sat $76,296,951 $384,784,840 $455,000,000 $262,400,000 1.734 12.2% 69.7% 25th Payment 16,747,122
21 10/24/18 Wed $74,764,191 $423,685,686 $500,000,000 $288,400,000 1.734 12.0% 73.3% 26th Payment 17,584,478
22 10/27/18 Sat $99,186,036 $475,293,557 $0 1.734 15.6% 77.5% 27th Payment 18,463,702
23 10/31/18 Wed $104,669,867 $529,754,741 $0 1.734 16.4% 81.2% 28th Payment 19,386,887
24 11/03/18 Sat $148,779,054 $607,166,546 $0 1.734 22.5% 85.4% 29th Payment 20,356,231
25 11/07/18 Wed $167,471,788 $694,304,441 $0 1.734 24.9% 89.0% 30th Payment 21,374,043
26 11/10/18 Sat $282,680,203 $0 $0 1.734 38.4% 93.2%

Total 345,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $23,100,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/12/2018


